# Bowler

Hometown

LIGBT SPORT SHOT TOURNAMENT - 10-17-2021
AMF Wantagh Lanes, Wantagh, NY

Series

Edward Eng

Eddie Cintron
Kyle Lathen
Utrice Coleman
Sang Hyub Oh
Tyger Folmar
Mitch Benov
Joseph Ferraiolo
Ken Bruce

10 Frank Lunghi
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O

11 Timothy Smith, 3Jr.

$80**
12 Joseph Ferraiolo
13 Ken Bruce
14 Sun Kim
15 Maniram Basdeo
16 Maniram Basdeo
17 Darcy Monroe
18 Kyle Lathen
19 Alexander Padmore

Flushing, NY
Laurelton, NY
Bronx, NY

Deer Park, NY
Fresh Meadows, NY
Miramar, FL
Seaford, NY
West Islip, NY
Oceanside, NY
Farmingdale, NY
West Islip, NY

West Islip, NY
Oceanside, NY
Flushing, NY
Bronx, NY
Bronx, NY

East Meadow, NY
Bronx, NY
Jamaica, NY

All series listed include handicap & bonus pins

* Wildcard winner

FINAL SHOOTOUT
Edward Eng
Eddie Cintron
Kyle Lathen
Utrice Coleman
Sang Hyub Oh
Tyger Folmar

auvTh WwWNBR

ROUND 1

Eddie Cintron
Edward Eng

Sang Hyub Oh
Utrice Coleman
Mitch Benov
Joseph Ferraiolo
Ken Bruce

Frank Lunghi
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**scholarship

Scratch  Hdcp  Bonus

208 45 %]
182 43 %]
162 54 %]
148 65 %]
166 41 %]
158 20 %]

Scratch  Hdcp  Bonus

202 43 %]
198 45 %]
198 41 %]
158 65 %]
161 51 %]
166 40 %]
187 10 %]
138 35 %]

Total
253
225
216
213
207
178

Total
245
243
239
223
212
206
197
173

682
673
675
678
662
675
670
670

Payout
$1,000
$500
$300
$250
$225
$200

Payout
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
$100
$100
$100
$100

Earnings



